



No.	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ	ΠΟΣ.
1	Retainer ring Ø42	1
2	Baffle	1
3	Ball bearing 6004 2Z	1
4	Retainer ring Ø20	1
5	Spindle	1
6	Ball bearing 6002 2Z	1
7	Gear	1
8	Retainer ring Ø15	1
9	Cross pan self-tapping screw ST4×40	8
10	AL head	1
11	Cross pan self-tapping screw ST3×10	2
12	Knob	1
13	Spring of knob location pin	1
14	Knob location pin	1
15	Knob plywood	1
16	Pin Ø4×12	1
17	Ball bearing 607 2Z	3
18	Variable gear assy	1
19	Gear shaft	1
20	Gear shaft assy	1
21	Guide spindle 1	1
22	Adjust board	1
23	Guide spindle 2	1
24	Ball bearing HK0812	1
25	Lower right handle	1
26	Right head cover	1
27	Pin Ø6×40	2
28	Cover (down)	1
29	Capacitor	1
30	Single speed switch	1
31	Center bearing bracket	1

No.	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ	ΠΟΣ.
32	Cross pan self-tapping screw ST4×10	2
33	Cable pressboard	1
34	Upper right	1
35	Cross pan self-tapping screw ST4×16	16
36	Lower left handle	1
37	Left head cover	1
38	Pin Ø6×28	2
39	Adjust speed assy	1
40	Steel pipe 1	1
41	Steel pipe 2	1
42	Ball bearing 6001 2Z	1
43	Upper left handle	1
44	Cable jacket	1
45	Power cable & plug	1
46	Rotor assy	1
47	Wind cleading	1
48	Cross pan self-tapping screw ST5×74	2
49	Stator assy	1
50	Ball bearing 608 2Z	1
51	Shockproof ring	1
52	Housing	1
53	Brush cover	2
54	Carbon brush	2
55	Brush hold assy	5
56	Back cover	1
57	Two-section agitation stick	1
58	Inductor	
59	Yellow wax pipe	
60	Heat-shrinkable	
61	Lead wire	